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SKU

A-1005

A-1007

A-1031

A-1015

A-1019

A-1025
A-1026

A-1027

R-3001
R-3002
R-3003
R-3005
R-3006
R-3008
R-3010
R-3011
R-3012
R-3013
R-3014
R-3015
R-3016
R-3017
R-3018
B-2349
B-2352
B-2371
B-2372
B-2373

B-2376
B-2377
B-2378
B-2379
B-2380

+/-

FT

Auto

No

Auto

No

Auto

Auto
Auto

Auto

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto
Auto

COLOUR
Stone
Chocolate
Silver
White
Burg‘u'ndy

Grey
Red

Sunlight

Eclipse
Atmosphere
Bluestone
Silver
Cinder
Chianti
Stone
Eclipse
Atmosphere
Stone

Stone
Chianti
Chianti
Bluestone
Bluestone
Silver

Silver
Atmosphere
Lipstick
Cinder

Lipstick
Lipstick
Frost
Carbon
Flint

Fabric

Pro

House

Pro

House

Pro

House-IFR
Pro

Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro

SIZE

48

48

48

24

12

12
12

48

12
12
12
12
12
24
24
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
12
48
48
48
48

24
24
24
24
24

Type
Baffle
Ceiling
Wall
Wall
Wall

Baffle
Baffle

Wall

W12-v
W12-v
W12-v
W12-H
W12-H
W24
W24
W48-v
W48-v
W48-H
W48-v
W48-H
W48-v
W48-H
W48-v
W12-v
W48-v
W48-v
W48-v
W48-v

W24
C24
W24
W24
W24

ORIENTATION Blem
Vertical None
None
Horizontal None
NA None
Vertical None
Horizontal None
Vertical None
Vertical Stain

Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap MFR Defect
Wall - Gallery Wrap Pull

Wall - Gallery Wrap Pull

Wall - Gallery Wrap Pull

Wall Only None
Ceiling Only None
Wall Only None
Wall Only None
Wall Only None

LOC

FR

Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
Frame
FR
Frame
Frame

Notes
0Old Stock, no issues
0Old Stock, no issues
BA: Small hole by seam
0Old Stock, no issues
0Old Stock, no issues

0Old Stock, no issues
Old Stock, no issues

Tiny black spots on front

soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
soft PVC - frame bends slightly
Pull in fabric on front face

in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners
in at corners

FR: Weave Flaw; Soft PVC Frame

soft PVC - frame bends slightly

Old Style - Full Cover
Old Style - Full Cover
Old Style - Full Cover
Old Style - Full Cover
Old Style - Full Cover

in at corners
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Price

124.99

104.99

114.99

79.99

89.99

94.99
99.99

114.99

89.99
89.99
89.99
89.99
89.99
89.99
89.99
114.99
114.99
114.99
114.99
114.99
114.99
114.99
114.99
89.99
114.99
114.99
114.99
114.99

89.99
94.99
89.99
89.99
89.99
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Discount

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

20.00

20.00
20.00

35.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
30.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
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Sale Price

94.99

74.99

84.99

59.99

69.99

74.99
79.99

79.99

59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99
84.99
84.99
84.99
84.99
84.99
84.99
84.99
84.99
59.99
84.99
84.99
74.99
84.99

59199
64.99
59199
59.99
59199



